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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  45.64
Shadow 45.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knox 00.002 08103 10 0

Gizelle 45.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 00.003 08099 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.75
Luna 33.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rucci 00.004 12136 10 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.005 12035 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Pennie 46.36 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Kandle 00.008 16250 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  40.08
Kipper 40.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0013 20264 10 0

Phil 44.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0015 20200 9 0

Yeager 36.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 00.0021 20168 0 0

Dozer 44.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0010 20175 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coles 10.0020 20179 0 0

Gracie 39.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cardamone 00.0017 20192 0 0

Mel 32.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 00.0016 20199 0 0

Rosy 40.11 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Halperin 00.0014 20261 0 0

Mojo 32.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Stiewing 00.0012 20271 0 0

Freddy 46.57 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Lackey 00.0011 20274 0 0

Batman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Posner 00.0019 20181 0 0

Charlee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0018 20185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0023 24050 0 0

Karizma 36.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 00.0022 24210 0 0
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brownlee 00.001 04002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.26
Hank 29.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.007 16004 10 0

Riley 37.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Heck 00.006 16072 7 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Silhouette 28.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Byron 00.009 20032 0 0
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